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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 4 Archery GB 1 1 2 1 1 2 1

2 731 Meriden AC 1 1 1 1 = 2

3 1311 Edinburgh University AC Alumni 1 1 1 1 = 2

4 1624 Blackthorn B 1 1 1 1 = 2

4 200 Pentland A 1 1 1 1 = 2

Total: 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Compound Men Sat 20 Jul GOLD WHITE Christopher 731 Meriden AC

SILVER BUDEN Domagoj 4 Archery GB

BRONZE BUSBY Duncan 1624 Blackthorn B

Compound Women Sat 20 Jul GOLD MOON Sarah 4 Archery GB

SILVER PRIEELS Sarah 1311 Edinburgh University AC Alumni

BRONZE BARBY Victoria 200 Pentland A
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

1004 Ivanhoe A 1 0 1 0 1
1005 The Foxes 0 1 1 0 1
1010 Loughborough Students AC (Uni) 2 1 3 0 3
1011 Soar Valley A 1 0 1 0 1
1012 Fosse Company of Archers 0 1 1 0 1
1013 Leicester Ancient Order F.A.C 3 2 5 0 5
1014 Kirby Muxloe AC 1 1 2 0 2
1017 B of Rutland 2 0 2 0 2
1019 B of Glen 1 0 1 0 1
1020 Nuneaton Archers (Juniors) 0 1 1 0 1
1035 Derwent B 1 0 1 0 1
1036 Derbyshire AC 2 1 3 0 3
1040 Anchor B (Derbyshire) 2 0 2 0 2
111 Orkney A 1 0 1 0 1
1126 Castle A (Dyfed) 1 1 2 0 2
119 Links Junior Archers 1 0 1 0 1
1246 Deer Park A 1 4 5 0 5
1261 Balbardie A 1 2 3 0 3
1267 University of Nottingham AC 1 0 1 0 1
1311 Edinburgh University AC Alumni 1 2 3 0 3
1339 Rivernook B 1 2 3 0 3
1363 Burton Joyce A 1 0 1 0 1
1390 Hinxworth AC 1 0 1 0 1
142 Clyde Arrows 1 0 1 0 1
1478 St Sebastian A 1 0 1 0 1
1501 RN South Coast A 1 0 1 0 1
1561 Blue Arrows AC 1 0 1 0 1
1624 Blackthorn B 1 0 1 0 1
1627 SportsAble 1 0 1 0 1
1695 Cedak 0 1 1 0 1
1708 Gordano Valley A 1 0 1 0 1
1718 Wyke A 1 0 1 0 1
1731 Keele Uni AC 1 0 1 0 1
1800 B of St Mary's 2 0 2 0 2
1810 Moorside AC 1 0 1 0 1
1845 Silver Arrow Archers 0 1 1 0 1
200 Pentland A 0 1 1 0 1
210 High Weald AC 1 0 1 0 1
2113 Brighton B 1 0 1 0 1
2123 Belvoir A 0 1 1 0 1
2189 Goldcrest A 0 1 1 0 1
2200 Clickers AC 1 0 1 0 1
2201 East Belfast AC 1 0 1 0 1
2209 Corby A 0 1 1 0 1
2327 Gronant B 1 0 1 0 1
2350 Paradox A 2 0 2 0 2
2374 Six Towns C of A 1 0 1 0 1
2411 Millom A 1 0 1 0 1
246 Woking AC 1 2 3 0 3
255 Nonsuch B 2 0 2 0 2
262 Cmo B 3 0 3 0 3
2625 Griffin Archers 1 0 1 0 1
2627 Peacock Archers 0 1 1 0 1
263 Chessington B 1 0 1 0 1
2640 Borderghost Archers 0 1 1 0 1
2663 Archery Fit 2 0 2 0 2
272 Oxford A 2 1 3 0 3
295 Hampstead B 1 0 1 0 1
301 Aquarius AC 0 1 1 0 1
312 Crystal Palace B 0 1 1 0 1
333 Swan A 1 1 2 0 2
351 Canterbury A 2 1 3 0 3
371 Hertford C of A 3 1 4 0 4
4 Archery GB 10 6 16 0 16
404 Ville Bowmen 1 0 1 0 1
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NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

410 Cody B 3 0 3 0 3
414 Old Basing A 1 1 2 0 2
419 Gosport B 1 0 1 0 1
421 Forest of Bere Bowmen 1 0 1 0 1
423 A of Jersey 0 1 1 0 1
441 City of Cambridge B 0 1 1 0 1
458 Mayflower A 2 0 2 0 2
474 Clacton A 1 0 1 0 1
498 Newport Pagnell Archers 1 0 1 0 1
545 B of Ina 0 1 1 0 1
568 Cheltenham A 1 0 1 0 1
57 Radnor Foresters 1 0 1 0 1
603 Chippenham A 1 0 1 0 1
611 Bracken C of A 1 0 1 0 1
649 Yelverton B 1 0 1 0 1
66 Neath A 1 0 1 0 1
684 Wyre Forest C of A 0 1 1 0 1
692 Redhill Archers Juniors 1 1 2 0 2
697 Evesham AC 0 2 2 0 2
707 Rugby B 1 0 1 0 1
717 Uni Of Warwick 3 2 5 0 5
729 Royal Leamington Spa 0 2 2 0 2
731 Meriden AC 4 2 6 0 6
739 University of Birmingham 1 1 2 0 2
740 Bowflights AC 1 0 1 0 1
749 Trent Valley A 1 0 1 0 1
755 Wolverhampton C of A 0 2 2 0 2
763 Lichfield A 3 0 3 0 3
780 Bowbrook A 1 1 2 0 2
782 Allscott Heath Archers 1 0 1 0 1
786 Long Mynd A 0 1 1 0 1
79 Llantarnam AC 1 0 1 0 1
809 York A Society 1 0 1 0 1
813 Valley B of Huddersfield 1 0 1 0 1
853 Assheton B 0 1 1 0 1
858 Lancaster Uni 1 0 1 0 1
872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury 1 3 4 0 4
873 Nethermoss A 0 1 1 0 1
881 Eccles Archery Club 1 0 1 0 1
896 Durham Uni AC 0 1 1 0 1
907 Cleadon A 4 1 5 0 5
908 B of Walker 3 0 3 0 3
91 Wilford Bowmen (Notts) 1 0 1 0 1
919 New Century Bowmen 1 0 1 0 1
921 Winnington Park B 1 0 1 0 1
938 B of Bruntwood 3 0 3 0 3
941 Alsager Junior Archers 1 0 1 0 1
948 Sellafield AC 0 1 1 0 1
964 Sherwood A 0 1 1 0 1
966 Bramcote AC 1 0 1 0 1
971 Wilford Bowmen (Notts) 1 0 1 0 1
983 Wellingborough OAC 0 1 1 0 1
984 Northampton AC 0 1 1 0 1
993 Silver Spoon B 0 1 1 0 1
995 Lincoln A 1 2 3 0 3
996 Grimsby A 0 1 1 0 1

Total: 121 133 75 208 0 208
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams

Recurve Men 63 50 0
Recurve Women 38 31 0
Compound Men 41 36 0
Compound Women 21 18 0
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1004 IVANHOE A PARKER Ashley    20D  Recurve Men

1005 THE FOXES SMITH Anne    6A  Recurve Women

1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC (UNI) COOPER Chris    16D  Recurve Men
COVENEY Arthur    17D  Recurve Men
HUTCHINSON Laura      Recurve Women

1011 SOAR VALLEY A CZERNIAK Christian James    19A  Compound Men

1012 FOSSE COMPANY OF ARCHERS RANDALL Rebecca    8B  Recurve Women

1013 LEICESTER ANCIENT ORDER F.A.C BLAKEBROUGH Kim    8C  Recurve Women
BROWN Jill    6D  Compound Women
GILL Steven    11B  Compound Men
LEE David      Compound Men
SANSOME Robert    28A  Recurve Men

1014 KIRBY MUXLOE AC TRUDGILL Ben    22A  Recurve Men
WARNER Lizzie      Recurve Women

1017 B OF RUTLAND LASZKOWICZ Neil    12C  Compound Men
MASON James    11C  Compound Men

1019 B OF GLEN CHAPMAN Bill    18C  Compound Men

1020 NUNEATON ARCHERS (JUNIORS) ROWLEY Hannah    8D  Recurve Women

1035 DERWENT B BRAMLEY David    13B  Compound Men

1036 DERBYSHIRE AC BOULD Adele    8A  Compound Women
DENHAM Kyle    15C  Compound Men
DENHAM Kyle    24A  Recurve Men

1040 ANCHOR B (DERBYSHIRE) COUSINS Crispin    25A  Recurve Men
HASLAM Lewis      Compound Men

111 ORKNEY A STANGER Stewart    18D  Compound Men

1126 CASTLE A (DYFED) KALMARU Tapani    23B  Compound Men
WEBSTER Collette    10A  Recurve Women

119 LINKS JUNIOR ARCHERS WONG Matthew    17B  Compound Men

1246 DEER PARK A CHAPPELL Grace    1A  Compound Women
CLIFFORD Holly      Compound Women
PINE Phoebe    3A  Compound Women
PREECE Rosemary    4A  Compound Women
SPENCER-NICE Riley    26B  Recurve Men

1261 BALBARDIE A IVANOV Kayleigh      Recurve Women
JAMIESON Gilbert      Recurve Men
ROBB Kirsty      Compound Women

1267 UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM AC DAVIES Alexander    22D  Compound Men

1311 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY AC ALUMNI NILSSON Jessica      Compound Women
PRIEELS Sarah    1C  Compound Women
WHITTINGHAM Alistair    20B  Compound Men

1339 RIVERNOOK B ELLIS David    22B  Recurve Men
ELLIS Denise    4B  Recurve Women
MILLS Donna    3B  Recurve Women

1363 BURTON JOYCE A POYSER Darren Dean    24A  Compound Men
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NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1390 HINXWORTH AC BRIDGEWATER Neil    16D  Compound Men

142 CLYDE ARROWS HYNDS Frank    27B  Recurve Men

1478 ST SEBASTIAN A WILSON Adam    28C  Recurve Men

1501 RN SOUTH COAST A RALLS Luke    23A  Compound Men

1561 BLUE ARROWS AC SAYCH Martin    20D  Compound Men

1624 BLACKTHORN B BUSBY Duncan    18B  Compound Men

1627 SPORTSABLE GASPAR Tamas    25B  Compound Men

1695 CEDAK NADARAJAH Tania    1B  Recurve Women

1708 GORDANO VALLEY A WOOD Michael    22B  Compound Men

1718 WYKE A DRAPER Peter    27A  Recurve Men

1731 KEELE UNI AC TAYLOR Stuart    16B  Compound Men

1800 B OF ST MARY'S BAINTON Aaron    10B  Compound Men
CLARK Ian      Compound Men

1810 MOORSIDE AC POWELL Daniel    23C  Recurve Men

1845 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS SAMBRIDGE Marion      Compound Women

200 PENTLAND A BARBY Victoria    3B  Compound Women

210 HIGH WEALD AC THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth    28B  Recurve Men

2113 BRIGHTON B NASH Timothy Michael    16C  Compound Men

2123 BELVOIR A JONES Paige    8B  Compound Women

2189 GOLDCREST A CHAISTY Hazel    11D  Recurve Women

2200 CLICKERS AC HARDING Keith    20A  Recurve Men

2201 EAST BELFAST AC HUSTON Patrick    13D  Recurve Men

2209 CORBY A PETRE Iulia      Compound Women

2327 GRONANT B HARPER Rhys    16A  Compound Men

2350 PARADOX A CRAM Thomas      Recurve Men
JIBRAIL Jason    18A  Recurve Men

2374 SIX TOWNS C OF A BROOKS Andrew    25A  Compound Men

2411 MILLOM A RIDDING Dru    23C  Compound Men

246 WOKING AC PIPER Eleanor      Recurve Women
PIPER Louisa      Recurve Women
WOODGATE James      Recurve Men

255 NONSUCH B GALLAGHER Connor    24C  Compound Men
MCKEOWN Harry    27C  Recurve Men

262 CMO B LABUSCHAGNE Andre    14B  Compound Men
WALTON Martin    15B  Compound Men
WOOD Antony    22D  Recurve Men

AR_C32E Page 7/20Report Created: 20 Jul 2019 15:31 @ UTC+01:00



Bowmen of Glen, LE8
9AB

20-21 Jul 2019

Archery GB National Tour 2019 - Stage 4

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

2625 GRIFFIN ARCHERS BARLOW Rupert    20B  Recurve Men

2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS SAGOO Jaspreet    8A  Recurve Women

263 CHESSINGTON B WHITE Richard    21C  Recurve Men

2640 BORDERGHOST ARCHERS MURRAY Kate    5A  Recurve Women

2663 ARCHERY FIT MENDES Mario    17A  Compound Men
PATAK Zoltan    13A  Compound Men

272 OXFORD A MERRY Nat    5D  Compound Women
MOORE Howard    17B  Recurve Men
TIMMINS David      Recurve Men

295 HAMPSTEAD B HINCKLEY Phil    19D  Recurve Men

301 AQUARIUS AC ABDELHALIM Shaimaa    10B  Recurve Women

312 CRYSTAL PALACE B LARKINS Yulia    7B  Recurve Women

333 SWAN A KELLS Michael    24D  Compound Men
SWORD Michelle      Compound Women

351 CANTERBURY A SARGEANT Bayley-Rose    4D  Compound Women
SARGEANT Jason    24B  Compound Men
SZE Tony    25B  Recurve Men

371 HERTFORD C OF A BROWNE Paul    12B  Recurve Men
LAPUZ Jason    14B  Recurve Men
MITCHELL Jacqueline    9B  Recurve Women
WRIGHT Patrick    13B  Recurve Men

4 ARCHERY GB BARBER Tom    15A  Recurve Men
BODEN Jacob    13A  Recurve Men
BUDEN Domagoj    12A  Compound Men
COSTALL Megan    4A  Recurve Women
COSTALL Rhian    1A  Recurve Women
FREARSON Luke    14A  Compound Men
GONCALVES Jose    10A  Compound Men
HADFIELD Graham    16A  Recurve Men
HOLDEN Ryan    12A  Recurve Men
HUMPHREYS Dafydd      Compound Men
MOON Rachel    2A  Recurve Women
MOON Sarah    2D  Compound Women
MOON Teresa    1D  Compound Women
PEDZIWIATR Jacek    11A  Compound Men
PITMAN Bryony    3A  Recurve Women
TAPP Harry    14A  Recurve Men

404 VILLE BOWMEN MEECH Terry    18D  Recurve Men

410 CODY B CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert    15C  Recurve Men
CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert    17C  Recurve Men
SMITH Jeff    16C  Recurve Men

414 OLD BASING A BROWN Matthew    21A  Recurve Men
COLLINS Jennifer    11B  Recurve Women

419 GOSPORT B JERAM Sam    19D  Compound Men

421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN GOBLE Wayne    12C  Recurve Men

423 A OF JERSEY O'SULLIVAN Lucy    6C  Compound Women

441 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE B SINNETT-SMITH Lydia    9A  Compound Women
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458 MAYFLOWER A HOWELL James    25C  Compound Men
JUDD Michael    23B  Recurve Men

474 CLACTON A TATE Jonathan    24C  Recurve Men

498 NEWPORT PAGNELL ARCHERS KANNAN Sathish Kumar    17A  Recurve Men

545 B OF INA GEORGE Amanda    2B  Recurve Women

568 CHELTENHAM A WHITMARSH Austin    24D  Recurve Men

57 RADNOR FORESTERS PINDER Paul    21D  Compound Men

603 CHIPPENHAM A HAYDEN Gavin    21D  Recurve Men

611 BRACKEN C OF A SETCHFIELD Hayden    20C  Recurve Men

649 YELVERTON B BENNION Darren    20C  Compound Men

66 NEATH A WILLIAMS Colin    18A  Compound Men

684 WYRE FOREST C OF A RUTLAND Anne    5B  Compound Women

692 REDHILL ARCHERS JUNIORS BURDETT Nicole    6C  Recurve Women
VAUGHAN Matthew    25C  Recurve Men

697 EVESHAM AC GILDER Sally    9C  Recurve Women
HOLMES Jacquie    7B  Compound Women

707 RUGBY B HALLARD Samuel    19A  Recurve Men

717 UNI OF WARWICK BURNAGE Hannah    4D  Recurve Women
DAVIS Emma    3D  Recurve Women
IP Sherman    21B  Recurve Men
JACKSON Timothy    12D  Compound Men
THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai      Compound Men

729 ROYAL LEAMINGTON SPA FOLKARD Naomi    1C  Recurve Women
MCCARTHY Caitlin    6B  Recurve Women

731 MERIDEN AC BOWLEY Craig    18C  Recurve Men
GRADWOHL Elisa    2C  Compound Women
GRAY Verity    2B  Compound Women
HALL Tom    19C  Recurve Men
RICHARDS Carl    13C  Compound Men
WHITE Christopher    14C  Compound Men

739 UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGHAM AVINS Chris    26A  Recurve Men
TIPPING Rebekah    10C  Recurve Women

740 BOWFLIGHTS AC RAVENSCROFT Adam    21A  Compound Men

749 TRENT VALLEY A EDWARDS Benjamin    22C  Compound Men

755 WOLVERHAMPTON C OF A MACKINNON Tara    3C  Recurve Women
PASCALL Monique    4C  Recurve Women

763 LICHFIELD A LAHIFFE Gary    15B  Recurve Men
WARBURTON Brett    16B  Recurve Men
WARBURTON Brett    23D  Compound Men

780 BOWBROOK A BECKETT James    21C  Compound Men
HEALEY Penny    7C  Recurve Women

782 ALLSCOTT HEATH ARCHERS REID Jacob      Recurve Men
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786 LONG MYND A BOOTH Izabela    5B  Recurve Women

79 LLANTARNAM AC PHILLIPS David    18B  Recurve Men

809 YORK A SOCIETY LOCK Oskars    17C  Compound Men

813 VALLEY B OF HUDDERSFIELD THOMPSON William    26C  Recurve Men

853 ASSHETON B CODLING Maddison    7C  Compound Women

858 LANCASTER UNI PETRYSHCHE Dmytro    19B  Recurve Men

872 B OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY AUBREY Mike    15A  Compound Men
AUBREY Wendy    7A  Recurve Women
BODE Amy    4C  Compound Women
BOULTON Hallie    3C  Compound Women

873 NETHERMOSS A HUGHES Heather    11A  Recurve Women

881 ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB SUTTON Paul    22C  Recurve Men

896 DURHAM UNI AC FOSTER Elizabeth    7A  Compound Women

907 CLEADON A DONALDSON Cameron      Recurve Men
DONALDSON Gary    14C  Recurve Men
DONALDSON Morgan    13C  Recurve Men
DUNNIGHAN Kate    11C  Recurve Women
SPEIGHT Mark    20A  Compound Men

908 B OF WALKER TATE Anthony      Compound Men
THORN Graeme    15D  Compound Men
WISE Alex    24B  Recurve Men

91 WILFORD BOWMEN (NOTTS) LANE Thomas    19B  Compound Men

919 NEW CENTURY BOWMEN CORNFORD James    19C  Compound Men

921 WINNINGTON PARK B HADFIELD Leigh    25D  Recurve Men

938 B OF BRUNTWOOD PARRIS Jon    14D  Recurve Men
SUSCA Thomas      Recurve Men
THOMPSON Daniel    15D  Recurve Men

941 ALSAGER JUNIOR ARCHERS NAIRN Thomas    23D  Recurve Men

948 SELLAFIELD AC COSH Ellen    5D  Recurve Women

964 SHERWOOD A BRYAN Jenny      Compound Women

966 BRAMCOTE AC WRIGHT Liam    21B  Compound Men

971 WILFORD BOWMEN (NOTTS) LANE Nigel    17D  Compound Men

983 WELLINGBOROUGH OAC PAUL Ruby    9D  Recurve Women

984 NORTHAMPTON AC CORLESS Susan    5C  Compound Women

993 SILVER SPOON B SPINKS Abbie    9C  Compound Women

995 LINCOLN A DAVIDSON Amanda    6B  Compound Women
FAULKNER Helen    7D  Recurve Women
PERKINS Louis    22A  Compound Men

996 GRIMSBY A BRYAN Karen    9A  Recurve Women
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Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarter
Finals

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 WHITE Christopher 731 Meriden AC 689 /  8 -Bye- 141 139 145 140 144
2 BUDEN Domagoj 4 Archery GB 698 /  3 -Bye- 148 144 146 147 142
3 BUSBY Duncan 1624 Blackthorn B 694 /  5 -Bye- 145 143 141 139 132
4 PERKINS Louis 995 Lincoln A 654 / 23 -Bye- 142 140 142 140 130
5 RICHARDS Carl 731 Meriden AC 694 /  6 -Bye- 143 142 144
6 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 Hinxworth AC 699 /  2 -Bye- 147 146 141
6 RAVENSCROFT Adam 740 Bowflights AC 702 /  1 -Bye- 146 144 141
8 KELLS Michael 333 Swan A 677 / 13 -Bye- 141 145 139
9 BRAMLEY David 1035 Derwent B 666 / 18 -Bye- 143 134
9 CORNFORD James 919 New Century Bowmen 681 / 12 -Bye- 141 137
9 GILL Steven 1013 Leicester Ancient Order F.A.C 673 / 14 -Bye- 141 139
9 HOWELL James 458 Mayflower A 687 /  9 -Bye- 145 139
9 KALMARU Tapani 1126 Castle A (Dyfed) 684 / 11 -Bye- 141 139
9 MASON James 1017 B of Rutland 696 /  4 -Bye- 145 144
9 STANGER Stewart 111 Orkney A 671 / 16 -Bye- 140 139
9 WARBURTON Brett 763 Lichfield A 654 / 26 141 139 137
17 BAINTON Aaron 1800 B of St Mary's 661 / 22 -Bye- 128
17 CHAPMAN Bill 1019 B of Glen 665 / 19 -Bye- 139
17 DAVIES Alexander 1267 University of Nottingham AC 603 / 38 140 134
17 FREARSON Luke 4 Archery GB 672 / 15 -Bye- 138
17 GASPAR Tamas 1627 SportsAble 621 / 37 132 135
17 GONCALVES Jose 4 Archery GB 647 / 32 131 138
17 HARPER Rhys 2327 Gronant B 685 / 10 -Bye- 141
17 LABUSCHAGNE Andre 262 Cmo B 629 / 35 133 139
17 LANE Nigel 971 Wilford Bowmen (Notts) 668 / 17 -Bye- 138
17 LANE Thomas 91 Wilford Bowmen (Notts) 648 / 31 139 134
17 LOCK Oskars 809 York A Society 691 /  7 -Bye- 137
17 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4 Archery GB 654 / 24 135 136
17 PINDER Paul 57 Radnor Foresters 662 / 21 -Bye- 136
17 RIDDING Dru 2411 Millom A 624 / 36 134 128
17 SARGEANT Jason 351 Canterbury A 664 / 20 -Bye- 132
17 WRIGHT Liam 966 Bramcote AC 654 / 25 147 136
33 EDWARDS Benjamin 749 Trent Valley A 640 / 33 130
33 GALLAGHER Connor 255 Nonsuch B 654 / 28 130
33 JACKSON Timothy 717 Uni Of Warwick 652 / 29 129
33 LASZKOWICZ Neil 1017 B of Rutland 651 / 30 133
33 PATAK Zoltan 2663 Archery Fit 639 / 34 130
33 POYSER Darren Dean 1363 Burton Joyce A 555 / 40 110
33 SAYCH Martin 1561 Blue Arrows AC 536 / 41 95
33 SPEIGHT Mark 907 Cleadon A 654 / 27 134
33 WOOD Michael 1708 Gordano Valley A 594 / 39 132
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Compound Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 Quarter
Finals

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 MOON Sarah 4 Archery GB 691 /  1 -Bye- 140 140 142 141
2 PRIEELS Sarah 1311 Edinburgh University AC Alumni 683 /  2 -Bye- 142 143 144 139
3 BARBY Victoria 200 Pentland A 678 /  5 -Bye- 142 142 142 143
4 CORLESS Susan 984 Northampton AC 678 /  6 -Bye- 138 142 143 130
5 HOLMES Jacquie 697 Evesham AC 680 /  3 -Bye- 143 139
6 FOSTER Elizabeth 896 Durham Uni AC 677 /  7 -Bye- 145 138
6 SARGEANT Bayley-Rose 351 Canterbury A 680 /  4 -Bye- 140 138
8 RUTLAND Anne 684 Wyre Forest C of A 658 /  9 -Bye- 135 136
9 BODE Amy 872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury 668 /  8 -Bye- 134
9 BOULTON Hallie 872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury 643 / 14 127 134
9 CHAPPELL Grace 1246 Deer Park A 638 / 15 130 131
9 CODLING Maddison 853 Assheton B 645 / 13 134 133
9 JONES Paige 2123 Belvoir A 649 / 12 138 130
9 MERRY Nat 272 Oxford A 652 / 11 -Bye- 132
9 MOON Teresa 4 Archery GB 618 / 16 126 121
9 SINNETT-SMITH Lydia 441 City of Cambridge B 657 / 10 -Bye- 143
17 BROWN Jill 1013 Leicester Ancient Order F.A.C 609 / 17 114
17 DAVIDSON Amanda 995 Lincoln A 608 / 18 128
17 GRADWOHL Elisa 731 Meriden AC 600 / 19 126
17 PREECE Rosemary 1246 Deer Park A 558 / 21 118
17 SPINKS Abbie 993 Silver Spoon B 600 / 20 125
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Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 702 1 RAVENSCROFT Adam 740 141

8/ 689 8 WHITE Christopher 731 145

5/ 694 5 BUSBY Duncan 1624 141

13/ 677 13 KELLS Michael 333 139

3/ 698 3 BUDEN Domagoj 4 146

6/ 694 6 RICHARDS Carl 731 144

23/ 654 23 PERKINS Louis 995 142

2/ 699 2 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 141

WHITE C (731)

140

BUSBY D (1624)

139

BUDEN D (4)

147

PERKINS L (995)

140

WHITE C (731)

144

BUDEN D (4)

142

BUSBY D (1624)

132

PERKINS L (995)

130

GOLD

WHITE C (731)

SILVER

BUDEN D (4)

BRONZE

BUSBY D (1624)
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Bowmen of Glen, LE8
9AB

20-21 Jul 2019

Archery GB National Tour 2019 - Stage 4

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 702 1 RAVENSCROFT Adam 740

-Bye-

33/ 640 33 EDWARDS Benjamin 749 130

32/ 647 32 GONCALVES Jose 4 131

17/ 668 17 LANE Nigel 971

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 671 16 STANGER Stewart 111

9/ 687 9 HOWELL James 458

-Bye-

41/ 536 41 SAYCH Martin 1561 95

24/ 654 24 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4 135

25/ 654 25 WRIGHT Liam 966 147

40/ 555 40 POYSER Darren Dean 1363 110

-Bye-

8/ 689 8 WHITE Christopher 731

5/ 694 5 BUSBY Duncan 1624

-Bye-

37/ 621 37 GASPAR Tamas 1627 132

28/ 654 28 GALLAGHER Connor 255 130

21/ 662 21 PINDER Paul 57

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 681 12 CORNFORD James 919

13/ 677 13 KELLS Michael 333

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 664 20 SARGEANT Jason 351

29/ 652 29 JACKSON Timothy 717 129

36/ 624 36 RIDDING Dru 2411 134

-Bye-

4/ 696 4 MASON James 1017

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

146

GONCALVES J (4)

138

LANE N (971)

138

STANGER S (111)

140

HOWELL J (458)

145

PEDZIWIATR J (4)

136

WRIGHT L (966)

136

WHITE C (731)

141

BUSBY D (1624)

145

GASPAR T (1627)

135

PINDER P (57)

136

CORNFORD J (919)

141

KELLS M (333)

141

SARGEANT J (351)

132

RIDDING D (2411)

128

MASON J (1017)

145

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

144

STANGER S (111)

139

HOWELL J (458)

139 T.8

WHITE C (731)

139 T.10

BUSBY D (1624)

143

CORNFORD J (919)

137

KELLS M (333)

145

MASON J (1017)

144

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

141

WHITE C (731)

145

BUSBY D (1624)

141

KELLS M (333)

139
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Bowmen of Glen, LE8
9AB

20-21 Jul 2019

Archery GB National Tour 2019 - Stage 4

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 698 3 BUDEN Domagoj 4

-Bye-

35/ 629 35 LABUSCHAGNE Andre 262 133 T.X

30/ 651 30 LASZKOWICZ Neil 1017 133 T.7

19/ 665 19 CHAPMAN Bill 1019

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 673 14 GILL Steven 1013

11/ 684 11 KALMARU Tapani 1126

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 661 22 BAINTON Aaron 1800

27/ 654 27 SPEIGHT Mark 907 134

38/ 603 38 DAVIES Alexander 1267 140

-Bye-

6/ 694 6 RICHARDS Carl 731

7/ 691 7 LOCK Oskars 809

-Bye-

39/ 594 39 WOOD Michael 1708 132

26/ 654 26 WARBURTON Brett 763 141

23/ 654 23 PERKINS Louis 995

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 685 10 HARPER Rhys 2327

15/ 672 15 FREARSON Luke 4

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 666 18 BRAMLEY David 1035

31/ 648 31 LANE Thomas 91 139

34/ 639 34 PATAK Zoltan 2663 130

-Bye-

2/ 699 2 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390

BUDEN D (4)

148

LABUSCHAGNE A (262)

139

CHAPMAN B (1019)

139

GILL S (1013)

141

KALMARU T (1126)

141

BAINTON A (1800)

128

DAVIES A (1267)

134

RICHARDS C (731)

143

LOCK O (809)

137

WARBURTON B (763)

139

PERKINS L (995)

142

HARPER R (2327)

141

FREARSON L (4)

138

BRAMLEY D (1035)

143

LANE T (91)

134

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

147

BUDEN D (4)

144

GILL S (1013)

139

KALMARU T (1126)

139

RICHARDS C (731)

142

WARBURTON B (763)

137

PERKINS L (995)

140

BRAMLEY D (1035)

134

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

146

BUDEN D (4)

146

RICHARDS C (731)

144

PERKINS L (995)

142

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

141
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Bowmen of Glen, LE8
9AB

20-21 Jul 2019

Archery GB National Tour 2019 - Stage 4

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 691 1 MOON Sarah 4 140

9/ 658 9 RUTLAND Anne 684 136

5/ 678 5 BARBY Victoria 200 142

4/ 680 4 SARGEANT Bayley-Rose 351 138

3/ 680 3 HOLMES Jacquie 697 139

6/ 678 6 CORLESS Susan 984 142

7/ 677 7 FOSTER Elizabeth 896 138

2/ 683 2 PRIEELS Sarah 1311 143

MOON S (4)

142 T.X,10

BARBY V (200)

142 T.X,9

CORLESS S (984)

143

PRIEELS S (1311)

144

MOON S (4)

141

PRIEELS S (1311)

139

BARBY V (200)

143

CORLESS S (984)

130

GOLD

MOON S (4)

SILVER

PRIEELS S (1311)

BRONZE

BARBY V (200)
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Bowmen of Glen, LE8
9AB

20-21 Jul 2019

Archery GB National Tour 2019 - Stage 4

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 691 1 MOON Sarah 4

-Bye-

17/ 609 17 BROWN Jill 1013 114

16/ 618 16 MOON Teresa 4 126

9/ 658 9 RUTLAND Anne 684

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 668 8 BODE Amy 872

5/ 678 5 BARBY Victoria 200

-Bye-

21/ 558 21 PREECE Rosemary 1246 118

12/ 649 12 JONES Paige 2123 138

13/ 645 13 CODLING Maddison 853 134

20/ 600 20 SPINKS Abbie 993 125

-Bye-

4/ 680 4 SARGEANT Bayley-Rose 351

3/ 680 3 HOLMES Jacquie 697

-Bye-

19/ 600 19 GRADWOHL Elisa 731 126

14/ 643 14 BOULTON Hallie 872 127

11/ 652 11 MERRY Nat 272

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 678 6 CORLESS Susan 984

7/ 677 7 FOSTER Elizabeth 896

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 657 10 SINNETT-SMITH Lydia 441

15/ 638 15 CHAPPELL Grace 1246 130

18/ 608 18 DAVIDSON Amanda 995 128

-Bye-

2/ 683 2 PRIEELS Sarah 1311

MOON S (4)

140

MOON T (4)

121

RUTLAND A (684)

135

BODE A (872)

134

BARBY V (200)

142

JONES P (2123)

130

CODLING M (853)

133

SARGEANT BR (351)

140

HOLMES J (697)

143

BOULTON H (872)

134

MERRY N (272)

132

CORLESS S (984)

138

FOSTER E (896)

145

SINNETT-SMITH L (441)

143

CHAPPELL G (1246)

131

PRIEELS S (1311)

142

MOON S (4)

140

RUTLAND A (684)

136

BARBY V (200)

142

SARGEANT BR (351)

138

HOLMES J (697)

139

CORLESS S (984)

142

FOSTER E (896)

138

PRIEELS S (1311)

143
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Bowmen of Glen, LE8
9AB

20-21 Jul 2019

Archery GB National Tour 2019 - Stage 4

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 021A RAVENSCROFT Adam 740 348 / 4 354 / 1 56 29 702
2 016D BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 351 / 2 348 / 3 51 27 699
3 012A BUDEN Domagoj 4 353 / 1 345 / 6 52 21 698
4 011C MASON James 1017 347 / 7 349 / 2 48 23 696
5 018B BUSBY Duncan 1624 350 / 3 344 / 7 50 19 694
6 013C RICHARDS Carl 731 348 / 5 346 / 5 46 21 694
7 017C LOCK Oskars 809 345 / 8 346 / 4 45 22 691
8 014C WHITE Christopher 731 347 / 6 342 / 9 44 20 689
9 025C HOWELL James 458 343 /11 344 / 8 42 17 687

10 016A HARPER Rhys 2327 345 / 9 340 /13 38 13 685
11 023B KALMARU Tapani 1126 344 /10 340 /12 43 15 684
12 019C CORNFORD James 919 341 /12 340 /11 40 10 681
13 024D KELLS Michael 333 336 /15 341 /10 38 16 677
14 011B GILL Steven 1013 340 /13 333 /19 33 14 673
15 014A FREARSON Luke 4 339 /14 333 /20 34 8 672
16 018D STANGER Stewart 111 334 /17 337 /15 29 10 671
17 017D LANE Nigel 971 334 /16 334 /18 35 10 668
18 013B BRAMLEY David 1035 333 /18 333 /21 30 10 666
19 018C CHAPMAN Bill 1019 326 /27 339 /14 27 14 665
20 024B SARGEANT Jason 351 328 /25 336 /16 30 10 664
21 021D PINDER Paul 57 331 /19 331 /24 27 8 662
22 010B BAINTON Aaron 1800 330 /21 331 /23 34 12 661
23 022A PERKINS Louis 995 324 /30 330 /25 30 11 654
24 011A PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4 329 /22 325 /31 24 7 654 CT
25 021B WRIGHT Liam 966 331 /20 323 /32 24 7 654 CT
26 023D WARBURTON Brett 763 325 /29 329 /26 24 7 654 CT
27 020A SPEIGHT Mark 907 329 /24 325 /30 21 8 654
28 024C GALLAGHER Connor 255 328 /26 326 /28 10 2 654
29 012D JACKSON Timothy 717 320 /32 332 /22 22 5 652
30 012C LASZKOWICZ Neil 1017 329 /23 322 /34 24 7 651
31 019B LANE Thomas 91 322 /31 326 /29 21 10 648
32 010A GONCALVES Jose 4 312 /34 335 /17 26 5 647
33 022C EDWARDS Benjamin 749 318 /33 322 /33 17 6 640
34 013A PATAK Zoltan 2663 311 /35 328 /27 24 7 639
35 014B LABUSCHAGNE Andre 262 325 /28 304 /37 26 9 629
36 023C RIDDING Dru 2411 310 /36 314 /36 17 6 624
37 025B GASPAR Tamas 1627 300 /39 321 /35 17 4 621
38 022D DAVIES Alexander 1267 301 /37 302 /38 12 3 603
39 022B WOOD Michael 1708 301 /37 293 /39 11 5 594
40 024A POYSER Darren Dean 1363 284 /40 271 /40 4 2 555
41 020D SAYCH Martin 1561 277 /41 259 /41 5 2 536
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Bowmen of Glen, LE8
9AB

20-21 Jul 2019

Archery GB National Tour 2019 - Stage 4

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 002D MOON Sarah 4 345 / 1 346 / 2 45 18 691
2 001C PRIEELS Sarah 1311 336 / 7 347 / 1 44 14 683
3 007B HOLMES Jacquie 697 338 / 5 342 / 4 38 15 680
4 004D SARGEANT Bayley-Rose 351 338 / 4 342 / 5 37 11 680
5 003B BARBY Victoria 200 338 / 3 340 / 6 38 17 678
6 005C CORLESS Susan 984 334 / 9 344 / 3 37 9 678
7 007A FOSTER Elizabeth 896 341 / 2 336 / 7 36 10 677
8 004C BODE Amy 872 337 / 6 331 / 9 32 11 668
9 005B RUTLAND Anne 684 334 / 8 324 /10 32 8 658

10 009A SINNETT-SMITH Lydia 441 334 /10 323 /13 26 5 657
11 005D MERRY Nat 272 318 /15 334 / 8 26 6 652
12 008B JONES Paige 2123 326 /11 323 /11 23 11 649
13 007C CODLING Maddison 853 324 /12 321 /14 26 6 645
14 003C BOULTON Hallie 872 320 /14 323 /11 21 9 643
15 001A CHAPPELL Grace 1246 321 /13 317 /15 18 3 638
16 001D MOON Teresa 4 310 /17 308 /17 11 5 618
17 006D BROWN Jill 1013 298 /20 311 /16 12 5 609
18 006B DAVIDSON Amanda 995 315 /16 293 /20 15 5 608
19 002C GRADWOHL Elisa 731 301 /18 299 /19 17 2 600
20 009C SPINKS Abbie 993 299 /19 301 /18 9 1 600
21 004A PREECE Rosemary 1246 288 /21 270 /21 6 1 558
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